
EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC WINTER FESTIVAL  SBX BOYS

Organizer: Predale (ROU)

Jury Slope Data

TD FIS IZTOK KVAS (SLO) Name of Course Claubuet Sosire
Chief of Race FLORIAN STAICU (ROU) Start 1180
Finish Referee CORINA GRADINARU (ROU) Finish 1043
Course Setter  ANDREAS FAZECAS (ROU) Vertical Drop 137

Schedule

Length 894

Start Qualification 11.00

Homologation 10590/10/12

Start Finals 14.00

Number of Features 39

Weather

Weather sunny
Snow hard
Temp. Start -3
Temp. Finish -2

Final Ranking

# Bib Code Name Nat Y 1st Run 2nd Run Total Pts.

Final

1. 8 9510342 LYMANN Jerome SUI 1996 250.00

2. 4 9050218 HAEMMERLE Luca AUT 1996 200.00

3. 16 9510344 PERRENOUD Sandro SUI 1996 150.00

4. 6 9190278 DREME Vincent FRA 1996 125.00

Small Final

5. 7 9190369 LE BLE Leo FRA 1997 112.50

6. 10 9190356 APILLI Guilhem FRA 1996 100.00

7. 3 9150149 KUBICIK Jan CZE 1996 90.00

8. 14 9290255 CATAPANO Lorenzo ITA 1996 80.00

1/4 Final

9. 1 9480364 DILMAN Daniil RUS 1996 57.66 51.97 51.97 72.50

10. 15 9050216 DUSEK Jakob AUT 1996 52.61 DNF 52.61 65.00

11. 9 9200114 GREGOR Florian GER 1997 54.77 52.93 52.93 60.00

12. 42 1554997 PUTENIS Nauris LAT 1997 53.72 54.72 53.72 55.00

13. 34 9090090 GYOSHARKOV Petar BUL 1996 55.29 59.89 55.29 50.00

14. 5 9480437 ZAHAROV Viatcheslav RUS 1996 56.47 55.70 55.70 45.00

15. 2 9290230 AGOSTINI Flavio ITA 1996 55.73 56.05 55.73 40.00

16. 26 9460029 UNGUREANU Ionut ROU 1997 58.71 1:00.34 58.71 37.50

1/8 Final

17. 12 9510369 KOBLET Kalle SUI 1997 52.62 51.94 51.94 35.00

18. 11 9190342 OMEZ Nicolas FRA 1996 1:00.49 52.54 52.54 32.50

19. 20 9200115 FODOR Jan-Philipp GER 1997 53.92 1:07.12 53.92 30.00

20. 37 9550000 DUMINS Eduards LAT 1996 54.38 55.36 54.38 27.50

21. 21 9510364 JOVIC Marco SUI 1997 54.80 55.05 54.80 25.00

22. 23 9150146 HANKO Michal CZE 1996 56.25 57.76 56.25 22.50

23. 18 9020024 BABI CHOOPOJCHAROEN Al AND 1996 56.49 1:01.74 56.49 20.00

24. 19 9430120 KWIATKOWSKI Oskar POL 1996 58.17 57.05 57.05 17.50

25. 44 9490178 LOPEZ Aleix SPA 1997 57.28 57.81 57.28 15.00
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC WINTER FESTIVAL  SBX BOYS /
Final Ranking

# Bib Code Name Nat Y 1st Run 2nd Run Total Pts.

26. 31 9690087 LOPUSHNYAK Grygoriy UKR 1996 58.91 58.46 58.46 12.50

27. 24 9150147 VINTR Radek CZE 1997 58.98 58.69 58.69 11.25

28. 36 9460030 ALMASI Peter ROU 1997 1:04.45 59.24 59.24 10.00

29. 13 9090079 KOUZOV Viktor BUL 1996 59.70 59.46 59.46 9.00

30. 43 1754957 MALINKOVSKI David MKD 1996 1:02.35 1:00.43 1:00.43 8.00

31. 39 9700042 KAROLCIK Boris SVK 1996 1:01.91 1:01.76 1:01.76 7.00

32. 29 9460032 MARES Andrei ROU 1997 1:02.48 1:05.39 1:02.48 6.50

Not Qualified for Finals

33. 30 9690098 KASHPUR Vladyslav UKR 1997 1:02.68 DNF 1:02.68 6.00

34. 33 9240020 CSILLAG David HUN 1997 1:03.66 1:08.30 1:03.66 5.50

35. 41 9680000 MERKVILADZE Beqa GEO 1997 1:06.98 1:05.67 1:05.67 5.00

36. 17 9290281 MESSNER Gabriel ITA 1997 1:07.75 DNF 1:07.75

37. 35 1234977 GRAIKOS Xenofon GRE 1997 1:16.31 1:09.84 1:09.84

38. 25 9240021 SARKADI Adam HUN 1997 1:15.75 1:13.09 1:13.09

Out of Ranking

40 1524981 TAS Aslancan TUR 1997 DNS DNS

38 142498 ARSLAN Ali TUR 1997 DNS DNS

32 1524979 OZERDEN Mustafa Mert TUR 1997 DNS DNS

28 9310006 RADIVOJEVIC Luka SRB 1996 DNS DNS

27 1524978 BAYSAL Isa TUR 1997 DNS DNS

22 9290289 HOFER Marc ITA 1997 DNS DNS
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC WINTER FESTIVAL  SBX BOYS

Resultlist Ladder / Standard Class
Heat 1

1 LYMANN Jerome SUI 1st

17 GYOSHARKOV Petar BUL 2nd

16 JOVIC Marco SUI 3rd

32 MARES Andrei ROU 4th

Heat 2

24 CATAPANO Lorenzo ITA 1st

9 DUSEK Jakob AUT 2nd

8 OMEZ Nicolas FRA 3rd

25 LOPUSHNYAK Grygoriy UKR 4th

Heat 3

5 LE BLE Leo FRA 1st

12 GREGOR Florian GER 2nd

21 BABI CHOOPOJCHAROEN Alvit AND 3rd

28 ALMASI Peter ROU 4th

Heat 4

4 PERRENOUD Sandro SUI 1st

13 PUTENIS Nauris LAT 2nd

29 KOUZOV Viktor BUL 3rd

20 HANKO Michal CZE 4th

Heat 5

3 HAEMMERLE Luca AUT 1st

19 AGOSTINI Flavio ITA 2nd

14 FODOR Jan-Philipp GER 3rd

30 MALINKOVSKI David MKD 4th

Heat 6

11 DREME Vincent FRA 1st

27 UNGUREANU Ionut ROU 2nd

6 KOBLET Kalle SUI 3rd

22 KWIATKOWSKI Oskar POL 4th

Heat 7

7 DILMAN Daniil RUS 1st

10 KUBICIK Jan CZE 2nd

23 LOPEZ Aleix SPA 3rd

26 VINTR Radek CZE 4th

Heat 8

2 APILLI Guilhem FRA 1st

18 ZAHAROV Viatcheslav RUS 2nd

15 DUMINS Eduards LAT 3rd

31 KAROLCIK Boris SVK 4th

Heat 9

1 LYMANN Jerome SUI 1st

24 CATAPANO Lorenzo ITA 2nd

17 GYOSHARKOV Petar BUL 3rd

9 DUSEK Jakob AUT 4th

Heat 10

5 LE BLE Leo FRA 1st

4 PERRENOUD Sandro SUI 2nd

12 GREGOR Florian GER 3rd

13 PUTENIS Nauris LAT 4th

Heat 11

11 DREME Vincent FRA 1st

3 HAEMMERLE Luca AUT 2nd

19 AGOSTINI Flavio ITA 3rd

27 UNGUREANU Ionut ROU 4th

Heat 12

2 APILLI Guilhem FRA 1st

10 KUBICIK Jan CZE 2nd

7 DILMAN Daniil RUS 3rd

18 ZAHAROV Viatcheslav RUS 4th

Heat 13

1 LYMANN Jerome SUI 1st

4 PERRENOUD Sandro SUI 2nd

5 LE BLE Leo FRA 3rd

24 CATAPANO Lorenzo ITA 4th

Heat 14

3 HAEMMERLE Luca AUT 1st

11 DREME Vincent FRA 2nd

2 APILLI Guilhem FRA 3rd

10 KUBICIK Jan CZE 4th

Big Final

1 LYMANN Jerome SUI 1st

3 HAEMMERLE Luca AUT 2nd

4 PERRENOUD Sandro SUI 3rd

11 DREME Vincent FRA 4th

Small Final

5 LE BLE Leo FRA 1st

2 APILLI Guilhem FRA 2nd

10 KUBICIK Jan CZE 3rd

24 CATAPANO Lorenzo ITA 4th
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